
The UK's Most Active Construction Professionals on Social - June 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Sunbelt Rentals UK & Irelandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sunbelt-rentals-uk-i/United Kingdom 1,677 298 17.77% ▲ 1
2 Cundall https://www.linkedin.com/company/cundall/United Kingdom 1,215 162 13.33% ▲ 4
3 Turner & Townsend https://www.linkedin.com/company/turner-&-townsend/United Kingdom 11,057 1,428 12.91% ▲ 5
4 Hill International https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiltigb/United Kingdom 1,193 146 12.24% ▼ -3
5 CITB https://www.linkedin.com/company/citb/United Kingdom 1,104 134 12.14% ▲ 0
6 Ridge and Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/ridge-and-partners-llp/United Kingdom 1,140 130 11.40% ▼ -3
7 Buro Happold https://www.linkedin.com/company/buro-happold/United Kingdom 3,169 344 10.86% ▲ 2
8 GAP Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/gap-group-limited/United Kingdom 1,100 118 10.73% ▲ 2
9 McCarthy Stone https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccarthystone/United Kingdom 1,192 116 9.73% ▲ 3

10 Hoare Lea https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoare-lea/United Kingdom 1,197 105 8.77% ▼ -6
11 Wates Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wates/United Kingdom 3,380 283 8.37% ▲ 9
12 Portakabin https://www.linkedin.com/company/portakabin-ltd/United Kingdom 1,275 97 7.61% ▲ 2
13 Lovell Partnerships https://www.linkedin.com/company/lovell-partnerships/United Kingdom 1,028 77 7.49% ▲ 6
14 Vistry Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vistry-group/United Kingdom 2,876 215 7.48% ▲ 14
15 Mace https://www.linkedin.com/company/mace-group/United Kingdom 8,601 631 7.34% ▲ 2
16 Overbury https://www.linkedin.com/company/overbury/United Kingdom 1,077 78 7.24% ▲ 15
17 Speedy Hire https://www.linkedin.com/company/speedy-hire/United Kingdom 2,077 146 7.03% New Entry
18 Currie & Brown https://www.linkedin.com/company/currie-and-brown/United Kingdom 2,237 156 6.97% ▼ -2
19 Robertson Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/robertson-group/United Kingdom 1,301 90 6.92% ▲ 15
20 Barratt Developments https://www.linkedin.com/company/barratt-developments-plc/United Kingdom 2,572 170 6.61% ▼ -2
21 Willmott Dixon https://www.linkedin.com/company/willmott-dixon/United Kingdom 2,412 158 6.55% ▼ -6
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22 Keltbray https://www.linkedin.com/company/keltbray-group/United Kingdom 1,586 100 6.31% ▲ 3
23 BOUYGUES UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/bouygues-uk/United Kingdom 1,105 69 6.24% ▲ 0
24 Gardiner & Theobald https://www.linkedin.com/company/gardiner-&-theobald-llp/United Kingdom 1,242 72 5.80% ▼ -17
25 ISG https://www.linkedin.com/company/isg-limited/United Kingdom 4,012 230 5.73% ▲ 2
26 Kier Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kier-group/United Kingdom 9,594 535 5.58% ▲ 4
27 Persimmon Homes https://www.linkedin.com/company/persimmon-homes/United Kingdom 2,877 160 5.56% ▼ -3
28 BAM UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/bamukandireland/United Kingdom 5,222 290 5.55% ▼ -2
29 NG Bailey https://www.linkedin.com/company/ng-bailey/United Kingdom 2,378 124 5.21% ▲ 10
30 Bellway Homes https://www.linkedin.com/company/bellway-homes/United Kingdom 2,122 106 5.00% ▲ 5
31 GRAHAM Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/graham-group-uk/United Kingdom 1,689 83 4.91% ▲ 7
32 FM Conway https://www.linkedin.com/company/fm-conway-ltd/United Kingdom 1,027 49 4.77% New Entry
33 Galliford Try https://www.linkedin.com/company/gallifordtry/United Kingdom 3,278 156 4.76% ▼ -11
34 Faithful+Gould https://www.linkedin.com/company/faithful-gould/United Kingdom 1,648 78 4.73% ▲ 6
35 Balfour Beatty https://www.linkedin.com/company/balfour-beatty-plc/United Kingdom 11,371 528 4.64% ▼ -3
36 Clancy https://www.linkedin.com/company/clancygroup/United Kingdom 1,156 49 4.24% ▼ -3
37 Sir Robert McAlpine https://www.linkedin.com/company/sir-robert-mcalpine/United Kingdom 1,888 74 3.92% ▲ 4
38 Redrow https://www.linkedin.com/company/redrow-homes/United Kingdom 1,653 64 3.87% ▼ -9
39 Morgan Sindall Construction & Infrastructurehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/morgan-sindall/United Kingdom 2,986 113 3.78% ▼ -2
40 Aggregate Industries UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/aggregate-industries-uk/United Kingdom 1,892 69 3.65% ▼ -29
41 KELLER https://www.linkedin.com/company/keller/United Kingdom 4,753 155 3.26% ▼ -5
42 Anglian Home Improvementshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/anglian-home-improvements/United Kingdom 1,262 32 2.54% ▲ 1
43 Tarmac https://www.linkedin.com/company/-tarmac/United Kingdom 7,620 179 2.35% ▲ 1
44 LNT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lnt-group/United Kingdom 1,765 14 0.79% ▲ 1

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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